
Grayson County Water District - Salt River Pump Station 
PSC Case No. 2021-00152 
Project Final Cost - Construction 

USOA 

304 Structures and Improvements 

331 Transmission and Distribution Mains 

335 Hydrants 

347 Communication Equipment 

Land improvements 

Final Total Project Cost 

Construction 

Engineering 

Legal 

Amout of 

Construction 
Budget 

$ 359,300.00 

$ 68,160.00 

$ 5,850.00 

$ 14,740.00 

$ 20,000.00 

$ 468,050.00 

$ 468,050.00 

$ 91,590.00 

$ 10,659.67 
$ 570,299.67 


