Grayson County Water District - Salt River Pump Station PSC Case No. 2021-00152 Project Final Cost - Construction

	Amout of
	Construction
USOA	Budget
304 Structures and Improvements	\$ 359,300.00
331 Transmission and Distribution Mains	\$ 68,160.00
335 Hydrants	\$ 5,850.00
347 Communication Equipment	\$ 14,740.00
Land improvements	\$ 20,000.00
	\$ 468,050.00
Final Total Project Cost	
Construction	\$ 468,050.00
Engineering	\$ 91,590.00
Legal	\$ 10,659.67
	\$ 570,299.67